CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

ISIN: CA1360691010 WKN:
Prehled
28.06.2024 22:02:09
Cena
44,385 EUR
Zména © -059%(-0,26)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN CA1360691010
Symbol CM
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 41.563 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60
INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 44,29 EUR
(80)
Prodej (€astka) 44,48 EUR
(80)
Oteviraci cena 44,385
EUR
Max 44,385
EUR
Min 44,385
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 44,6484
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 45,06654
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) -
Obchodovany objem -
Pocet obchodt 1
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15

Souvisejici Opce
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
28.06.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
27.06.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
26.06.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
25.06.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
24.06.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodu
Tradegate 28.06.2024 22:02 44,385 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200721230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1360691010&ID_NOTATION=54173329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=491ee0f33f1b097b660284a183ce2da53125a83449a9934b3be08448f3db77a4&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bcfc627e983b622b2&time=1719768771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2790d8d82d03d6de9d0df1eeb026f33be6a2a33d05dc65eb12bcc64ac90f7f73&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=55f7bd2069cb16bf3&time=1719768771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6697a313e7134f65ab257266481bb3d103d8a4f421e7111a98c527b57acbd44&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6c0b4d39e2b8746e6&time=1719768771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfa742ef3f4d991424d756ff53076b1841999577472c7f2ff18c7a3e423189e0&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c8e09835efbd7fcc4&time=1719768771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e8fd2d716500b50148c413e43cd7bf1cb93f676d6fecf29c0f9bfd9ffcf1c72&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8992a2396930d5317&time=1719768771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54173329

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: CANADIAN
IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

28.06.2024

28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024
05.06.2024

28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024

22:38

16:46
22:00
08:00
15:30

08:07
08:00
08:10
20:22

65,05 CAD

44,62 EUR
47,54 USD
44,875 EUR
67,83 CAD

44,88 EUR
44,88 EUR
44,84 EUR
44,55 EUR

386,83

0,00
34,36
0,00
0,01

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

10.541

10
9.574

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA1360691010-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA1360691010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28813739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678382
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20249

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Detaily

28.06.2024 22:02:09

Cena
44,385 EUR

Zména [ ]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)
Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko
6m
Vykonn. (%)
Vykonn. (abs.) +1,87
Beta 0,94
Volatilita 17,14
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+4,30%

-0,59% (-0,26)

CA1360691010
CM

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Akcie

41.563 EUR

S&P/TSX 60
INDEX

44,29 EUR
(80)

44,48 EUR
(80)

44,385
EUR

44,385
EUR

44,385
EUR

44,6484
EUR

45,06654
EUR

1

3r

+17,15% -7,59%
+6,63 -3,72
1,02 0,97
18,57 20,70
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023 2024

45,022 EUR (299
44,989 EUR (148
44,692 EUR (209
40,840 EUR (198
47,500 EUR (30.05.2024
41,220 EUR (08.02.2024
47,500 EUR (30.05.2024
32,860 EUR (26.10.2023
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CANADIAN IMPERIAL BK OF COMM.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

Cl BC Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce is a financial institution, which engages in the
. provision of banking and wealth management services. It operates through the following

?'/"":' segments: Canadian Personal and Business Banking, Canadian Commercial Banking and
Wealth Management, U.S. Commercial Banking and Wealth Management, Capital Markets
and Direct Financial Services, and Corporate and Other. The Canadian Personal and
Business Banking segment provides financial advice, services, and solutions. The Canadian
Kontakty Commercial Banking and Wealth Management segment caters to middle-market
companies, entrepreneurs, high-net-worth individuals, families, and asset management
CANADIAN IMPERIAL BANK OF services to institutional investors. The U.S. Commercial Banking and Wealth Management

COMMERCE segment includes provision of solution and services across the U.S., focusing on middle-
- - market and mid-corporate companies, entrepreneurs, high-net-worth individuals, families,
CIBC Square, 81 Bay Street - M5J 0E7 and operating personal and small business banking services in four U.S. markets. Capital
Toronto Markets and Direct Financial Services segment consists of integrated global markets
Telefon:+ products and services, investment and corporate banking, and research. The Corporate and
Other segment refers to the functional groups such as technology, infrastructure, innovation,
Fax:+ risk management, people, culture and brand, finance and enterprise strategy, and other
E-mail:- support groups. The company was founded on June 1, 1961 and is headquartered in

Toronto, Canada.

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: CANADIAN &
IMPERIAL BK OF COMM. Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spolecnosti
Victor G. Chairman of Managing Katharine Chairman of Supervisory
Dodig Board Stevenson Board
Christina Member of Executive Ammar Al- Member of Supervisory
Kramer Committee Joundi Board
Frank Guse Member of Executive Barry Zubrow Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Harry Culham Member of Executive Charles Member of Supervisory
Committee Brindamour Board
Hratch Member of Executive Christine Larsen Member of Supervisory
Panossian Committee Board
Jon Hountalas Member of Executive Kevin Kelly Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Kikelomo Member of Executive Mark Podlasly Member of Supervisory
Lawal Committee Board
Sandy Member of Executive Martine Turcotte Member of Supervisory
Sharman Committee Board
Shawn Beber Member of Executive Mary Maher Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Michelle Collins Member of Supervisory
Board
Nanci Caldwell ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
William Morneau Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA1360691010-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA1360691010
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